
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Grundpreis/ 
-gebühr 

      Sockelbetrag 

durch 
Sockelbetrag 
abgegoltene 

Leistung 

Grundgebühr-, 
-preis der nicht 
abgegoltenen 

Leistung 

  
von 
[kW] 

bis 
[kW] 

€/a kW €/kW und Jahr 

Zone I 0 50 0,00 0 50,17 

Zone II 51 100 2.508,50 50 45,75 

Zone III 101 200 4.796,00 100 41,55 

Zone IV 201 500 8.951,00 200 37,58 

Zone V 501  20.225,00 500 33,82 

      

 

Arbeitspreis/-
Verbrauchsgebühr: 

      Sockelbetrag 

durch Sockel-
betrag abge-

goltene/r 
Arbeit/Ver-

brauch 

Arbeitspreis/Verbrauchsge-
bühr des/der nicht 

abgegoltenen 
Arbeit/Verbrauchs 

  
von 

[MWh] 
bis 

[MWh] 
€/a MWh €/MWh 

Zone I 0 50 0,00 0 67,01 

Zone II 51 100 3.350,50 50 61,41 

Zone III 101 200 6.421,00 100 56,12 

Zone IV 201   12.033,00 200 51,13 

 

Messpreis/-gebühr, gestaffelt nach max. 
Heizwasservolumenstrom     

  bis QN 1,5 m3/h 67,95 €/a      

  bis QN 3,5 m3/h 90,60 €/a      

  bis QN 6 m3/h 113,24 €/a      

  bis QN 10 m3/h 147,21 €/a      

  bis QN 15 m3/h 192,52 €/a      

  größer QN 15 m3/h 282,04 €/a         

 

Fernwärmepreise/-gebühren Stand 01.04.2021 
alle Beträge zuzgl. gesetzl. Umsatzsteuer 
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